
EQUIPOS E COMISIÓNS 2019-
2020 

 

DINAMIZACIÓN DA 
LINGUA GALEGA 

Rocío Alonso Castro (coordinadora) 

Mª Luz Arias Fernández 

Anaisy Gómez Fernández 

Paula Mª Muíño Gómez 

DINAMIZACIÓN DA 
BIBLIOTECA 

ESCOLAR 

Susana García Mirás (coordinadora) 

Xoán Ramón González Acón 

Ángeles Lareo Bello 

Vicente Muñoz Hermida 

Mª José Otero Yáñez 

Celia Taín Rilo 

ACTIVIDADES 
COMPLEMENTARIAS E 

EXTRAESCOLARES 

Mª del Rosario Cadavid López 

Mª Teresa Corral Acebo 

Mª Jesús Cousido Calvo (coordinadora) 

Mónica Garrido Fernández 

Emilia Pedreiro García 

María Pena Lema 

Xoán Xosé Prieto Pernas 

DINAMIZACIÓN DA 
CONVIVENCIA 

Romina Fernández Martínez 

Miriam Freire Gómez 

Eva Mª García Quibén (coordinadora) 

Miguel Rego Neira 

Isabel Sanmartín López 

DINAMIZACIÓN DAS 
TIC E INNOVACIÓN 

EDUCATIVA 

Laura Abraldes Gago 

Mª Mercedes Barreira López 

Mª del Pilar García Rodríguez 

Óscar Lamiño Canedo (coordinador) 

Noelia Simarro Martínez 

María A. Varela Barbeito 

Celia G. Villamor Ares 

DINAMIZACIÓN DO 
HORTO ESCOLAR 

Rocío Alonso Castro 

Mª Mercedes Barreira López 

Mª Teresa Corral Acebo 

Mª Jesús Cousido Calvo 

Miriam Freire Gómez 

Susana García Mirás 

Pilar García Rodríguez 

Mónica Garrido Fernández 

Vicente Muñoz Hermida 

Mª José Otero Yáñez 

María Pena Lema 

Xoán Xosé Prieto Pernas (coordinador) 

Miguel Rego Neira 

Noelia Simarro Martínez 

Celia Taín Rilo 

Celia G. Villamor Ares 

 


